
GSA Alameda County  

21152 - JJC Exterior Equipment                

The following participants attended the Mandatory In person Pre-bid Conference and Site Walk on December 20, 2023: 

 
ATTENDANCE ROSTER 

 
 

 
Company Name Contact Phone E-mail 

 

GSA-Capital Programs Liam Brown 
Client Team 

Liam.Brown@acgov.org 
 

GSA - Capital Programs Ronalyn Nonato 
Client Team 

Ronalyn.Nonato@acgov.org 
 

ACPD Gabriel Almaguer 
510-316-4491 

almaguer@acgov.org 

 
ACPD Charles Pattillo 

510-388-0093 
   cpattillo@acgov.org 

 

AE3 Anna Dunnigen 
Not Provided 

annad@ae3partners.com 
 

Crusader Fence Co.   Austin Delchiaro 
916-747-8857 

austin@crusaderfence.com 
 

Crusader Fence Co.   Jason Brown 
925-353-6677 

jason@crusaderfence.com 
 

Souto Brothers   David Souto 
510-577-1760 

david@soutoconcrete.com 
 

Frontline General 

Engineering Construction Sarah Ebrahimi 

510-956-0739 

sarah@frontlinegeconstruction.com 
 

Sandstone Environmental Martin Castillo 
510-334-7932 

sandstone.env@gmail.com 
 

Sausal Corporation Teena Singleg 
925-568-2200 

tsingleg@sausal.net 
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